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United States Senator Republican Jim Carlin 43 Arlington Rd, Sioux City, IA 51106 712-253-4270 jimcarlin@carlinforussenate.com 3/9/2022

Republican Chuck Grassley 31705 Westbrook St, Cedar Falls, IA 50613 319-983-2458 candidate did not provide 3/4/2022

Democratic Abby Finkenauer 2421 5th Ave. SE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 319-389-0713 abby@abbyfinkenauer.com 3/10/2022

Democratic Michael Franken PO Box 13401, Des Moines, IA 50310 712-635-8356 mtf@frankenforiowa.org 3/14/2022

Democratic Glenn Hurst 210 5th St., Minden, IA 51553 402-290-8507 glennhurst1@gmail.com 3/17/2022

United States Representative District 1 Republican Mariannette Miller-Meeks 11674 90th St, Ottumwa, IA 52501 641-226-0528 mjmillermeeks@gmail.com 3/11/2022

Democratic Christina Bohannan 1725 Windsor Ct, Iowa City, IA 52245 319-321-5823 christinab@bohannanforcongress.com 2/28/2022

Governor Republican Kim Reynolds PO Box 1775, Des Moines, IA  50305 515-954-2352 Kim@ReynoldsGregg.com 3/10/2022

Democratic Deidre DeJear PO Box 35503, Des Moines, IA  50315 515-681-8490 deidre@dejearforiowa.com 3/15/2022

Secretary of State Republican Paul D. Pate 300 Walnut St. #79, Des Moines, IA  50309 319-550-9077 info@pateforiowa.com 3/8/2022

Democratic Joel Miller 375 Phaeton Dr., Robins, IA  52328 319-423-9964 joel@joelmiller.org 3/17/2022

Democratic Eric Van Lancker 1334 7th St. NW, Clinton, IA  52732 563-357-2481 evlcci@yahoo.com 3/16/2022

Auditor of State Republican Todd Halbur 15582 Wildwood Dr., Clive, IA  50325 515-321-4887 todd@toddhalburforstateauditor.com 3/18/2022

Republican Mary Ann Hanusa PO Box 1604, Couuncil Bluffs, IA  51502 712-256-5159 maryannhanusa@gmail.com 3/15/2022

Democratic Rob Sand PO Box 8382, Des Moines, IA  50301 563-277-7355 rob@robsand.com 3/16/2022

Treasurer of State Republican Roby Smith 2036 E 48th St., Davenport, IA  52807 563-386-0179 roby@robysmith.com 2/28/2022

Democratic Michael L. Fitzgerald 1315 Crestview Dr., Carlisle, IA  50047 515-250-3118 Iowansforfitzgerald@gmail.com 3/10/2022

Secretary of Agriculture Republican Mike Naig PO Box 93851, Des Moines, IA  50393 515-802-2420 info@mikenaig.com 3/10/2022

Democratic John Norwood 1611 Green Branch Cir, W. Des Moines, IA  50265 515-556-9765 jmnorwood@hotmail.com 3/17/2022

Attorney General Republican Brenna Bird PO Box 7, Dexter, IA  50070 515-789-0420 info@birdforiowa.com 3/15/2022

Democratic Tom Miller 213 28th St., Des Moines, IA  50312 Did not provide candidate did not provide 3/14/2022

State Senator District 33 Republican Carrie Koelker 1022 2nd Ave SE, Dyersville, IA  52040 563-590-5975 carriekoelker@gmail.com 3/15/2022

Democratic Matt Robinson 11837 Lorelei Ln, Dubuque, IA  52003 563-213-9409 mattrobinson525@gmail.com 3/17/2022

State Representative District 66 Republican Steven P. Bradley 812 Maquoketa Dr. SE, Cascade, IA  52033 563-590-0845 sbradley@netins.net 3/1/2022

Republican Lee Hein 17358 County Rd E-16, Monticello, IA  52310 319-480-1997 heinlee@gmail.com 3/1/2022

Democratic No Candidate
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Board of Supervisors - District 3 Republican John R. Carlson 10351 County Rd E-29, Center Junction, IA  52212 563-349-6554 johncarlson54@gmail.com 3/25/2022

Republican Jon C. Zirkelbach 12005 Edinburgh Rd., Center Junction, IA  52212 319-480-9550 jzirkelbach2014@gmail.com 3/8/2022

Democratic No Candidate

Board of Supervisors - District 4 Republican Ned Rohwedder 13204 County Rd E-53, Olin, IA  52320 319-509-2693 ncrohwedder@gmail.com 3/22/2022

Democratic Bob Gertsen 4237 10th Ave., Oxford Junction, IA  52323 563-223-7118 bob.gertsen@gmail.com 3/17/2022

County Attorney Republican No Candidate

Democratic No Candidate

County Recorder Republican Sheri L. Jones 103 N. Sales Ave., Anamosa, IA  52205 319-462-5906 sherajones93@gmail.com 3/14/2022

Democratic No Candidate

County Treasurer Republican Amy L. Picray 14762 Tuetken Ln., Monticello, IA  52310 319-480-0779 amylee74@msn.com 3/7/2022

Democratic No Candidate
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